August 2020

Good Shepherd Lutheran Academy

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Jul 2020 Sep 2020 ]
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i g e 28 45
56 7 8 9 1011 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Rl vl bl DR PIE AR el e R
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Happy Birthday Teacher Teacher Teacher PreK - 8th Grade
Mrs. John In-Service - Crete In-Service - Crete In-Service - Registration
(Tentative) (Tentative) GSLA (Tentative) (Fellowship Hall)
tentative
9AM-12PM &
6PM-8PM
Registration
Make-up Day by
Appt.
6:00 PM-8:00 PM: 8:10 AM: Classes
Preschool-8 Begin w/Chapel
Back-to-School
Info, Orie_ntation, & 11:30 AM: Early
Curriculum

Meeting (Gr. 8
Hosts Ice Cream
Social)

Dismissal

11:45 AM-5:45 PM:
Aftercare Available

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

MAP Testing




September 2020

Good Shepherd Lutheran Academy

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
Chapel 8:10 am Children's Choir Happy Birthday
. 9:30- 10:30 Ms. Rosenbaum
Faculty Meeting
3:30 pm
MAP Testing
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Children's Choir
9:30- 10:30
Labor Day - No School
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Children's Choir
9:30- 10:30
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
H Birthd Children's Choi
l\/?rps)?}ll?e)l/noldzy Big(;iolt_)%:l\s/lo.ns 9|:3r0e_n 1S 0:300Ir
3:00PM
Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM
2 7 2 8 2 9 30 Aug 2020 Oct 2020
H Birthd S S S S
W Koch Bard L essons ——— —
3:00PM 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Band Rehearsal 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
3:00PM - 3:45PM 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
30 31




October 2020

Good Shepherd Lutheran Academy

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Sep 2020 Nov 2020 ] 2 3
S MTWT F S S M T W T F S Children's Choir
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9:30- 10:30
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 28 29 30 29 30
Band Lessons Children's Choir
12:00PM - 3:00PM 9:30- 10:30
Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM
Happy Birthday
Mrs. Rusch
Children's Choir End of 1st Happy Birthday Mrs.
Band Lessons 20 - 10
12:00PM - 9:30- 10:30 Quarter Holcomb
3:00PM
Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM
Cloumbus Day - No
School
Children's Choir
Band Lessons 20 - 10
12:00PM - 9:30-10:30
3:00PM
Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM
Childern's Choir Forensics Night - Forensics Night - ) ) Halloween
sings in 8:00am & 5th / 6th Grade 7th / 8th Grade 11:50 AW Early
10:30am service 6:30PM 6:30PM Teachers'
Conference

11:45 AM-5:45 PM:

After Care

Report Cards Sent
Home

No School - Teacher's Conference




Sunday

Monday

3

November 2020

Good Shepherd Lutheran Academy

Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday
Children's Choir
Band Lessons 20 - 10
12:00PM - 9:30-10:30
3:00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

Friday

6

11:30 AM: Early
Dismissal -
Teacher's

Inservice

11:45 AM-5:45
PM: After Care

7

Saturday

10

11

12

Band Lessons Children's Choir
12:00PM - 9:30- 10:30
3:00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

Veterans Day

13

14

15

16

17

18

Band Lessons
12:00PM -
3:.00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

19

Children's Choir
9:30- 10:30

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Thanksgiving Day

27

Thanksgiving Break - No School

28

29

30

Oct 2020 Dec 2020
S M. T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 1 2 3 45
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10 I1 12
1z 13 14 s 16 17 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 283 24 25 25
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30 31




Sunday Monday
Nov 2020

S M T W T F S
1 e &l 80O 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

December 2020

Good Shepherd Lutheran Academy

Tuesday

Wednesday

2

Band Lessons
12:00PM -
3:.00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

Thursday

3

Children's Choir
9:30PM -
10:30PM

Friday

Saturday

5

9

Band Lessons
12:00PM -
3:00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

10

Children's Choir
9:30PM -
10:30PM

11

12

13

14

15

Happy Birthday
Mrs. Stiglitz

16

Children's Choir
9:30PM - 10:30PM

Band Concert -
Tentative 1:00PM

Children's Choir
Sings Advent
Service 7:00PM

17

18

11:30 AM: Early
Dismissal -
Christmas Break

11:45 AM-5:45
PM: After Care

19

Happy Birthday Mrs.
Blumer

20

21

22

23

24

Christmas Eve

25

26

27

Christmas Break - No School

28

29

30

31

New Year's Eve

Christmas Break - No School

Christmas Day
Jan 2021
S M T W T F S
2
3 4 5 6 7 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31




Sunday

January 2021

Good Shepherd Lutheran Academy

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
Dec 2020 Feb 2021
S M T W T IF § S M T W T 1§ §
1 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 5 6
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
27 28 29 30 31 28

Thursday

Friday

Christmas Break - No

2

Saturday

4

8:10 AM: Classes
Resume

6

Band Lessons
12:00PM -
3:00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

Schooal
8

End of 2nd
Quarter

10

11

12

13

Band Lessons
12:00PM -
3:00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

14

Children's Choir
9:30AM -
10:30AM

15

16

17

18

MLK Day - No School

19

20

Band Lessons
12:00PM -
3:.00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

21

Children's Choir
9:30AM -
10:30AM

22

23

24

25

26

27

Band Lessons
12:00PM -
3:00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

28

Children's Choir
9:30AM -
10:30AM

29

30

31




February 2021

Good Shepherd Lutheran Academy

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
/ 2 3 4 5 6
Children's Choir
Band L .
pii=viadl BCE R
3:.00PM
Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Children's Choir
Band L .
pri=viadll BC: R
3:00PM
Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Ash Wednesday Chigrée(;l:M({hoir l\/gggpl?ﬂeg})al
Band Lessons 10:30AM Tentative
12:00PM -
3:.00PM

Presidents Day - No
School

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Ha . ; , .
sasers | 0
3:.00PM
Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM
Dist. Teacher's Conf.
- No School
28 Jan 2021 Mar 2021
S MTWT F S S MTWT F S
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31
31




March 2021

Good Shepherd Lutheran Academy

Sunda! Monda! Tuesda Wednesda Thursda Frida Saturda
y ly y \ y V' y
Band Lessons Chlld_ren s C_h0|r
9:30AM
3:.00PM ’
Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM
Band Lessons
12:00PM - 3:00PM
Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM
Children's Choir
sings for Lent
service 7:00PM Luther Prep
Tournament - No
Spirit Week School
Band Lessons Children's Choir Egﬂ::tgrrd
12:00PM - 9:30AM -10:AM
3:.00PM
Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM
' , . Happy Birthday Happy Birthday
Band Lessons Children's Choir
12:00PM- 9-30AM -10-AM Mrs. Kurtz Pastor Bergemann
3:.00PM
Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM
28 29 3 0 3 1 Feb 2021 Apr 2021
S MTWT F § S MTWT F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 i v <
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 25 26 27 28 29 30

Spring Break - No School




April 2021

Good Shepherd Lutheran Academy

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Mar 2021 May 2021 ] 2 3
S MTWT F S S MTWT F S Good Friday
T 2 3 2 5 ¢ ] Maundy Thursday

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31
Spring Break - No School

Easter

Easter Break - No
School

Band Lessons
12:00PM -
3:00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

Children's Choir
9:30AM -10:30AM

11

12

13 14

Band Lessons
12:00PM -
3:.00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

15

Children's Choir
9:30AM -10:30AM

16

17

18

19

20 21

Band Lessons
12:00PM -
3:.00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

22

Children's Choir
9:30AM -10:30AM

23

24

25

26

27 28

Band Lessons
12:00PM -
3:.00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

29

Children's Choir
9:30AM -10:30AM

30




Sunday

Monday

May 2021

Good Shepherd Lutheran Academy

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Apr 2021

S MTWT F S

Jun 2021
S M

T WT F S

4 5

1 12 13 14 13
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
1® 17

1 2 3 45
10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26

6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28 29 30

8 9

Friday

Saturday

4

5

Band Lessons
12:00PM -
3:00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

6

Children's Choir
9:30AM -10:30AM

9

Happy Mother's
Day

Children's Choir
sings with Adult
Choir both services
8AM and 10:30AM

10

11

12

Band Lessons
12:00PM -
3:00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Band Lessons
12:00PM -
3:.00PM

Band Rehearsal
3:00PM - 3:45PM

20

21

22

Happy Birthday Miss
Zank

23

24

Happy Birthday
Mrs. Anderson

25

26

Band Concert
1:00PM -
Tentative

27

8:10AM: Chapel
End of4th Quarter
1030 AM:Class Will & Prophecy

NewExent!130AM: EarlyDismissal
(Afercareuntl 545PM)

£

28

10:00 AM-2:00
PM: PreK-8
Picnic (Gr.5& 6
Host)

29

30

31

Memorial Day

Note 5/27: Gr. 7
Parents Host
Graduation
Refreshments; Report
Cards Distributed.




Good Shepherd Lutheran Academy

June 2021

Sunday Monday : Tuesday : Tr— . Thursday y Handgy . Saturday
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
ZQaPPyDZ?hEHS 21 22 23 24 25 26

27

28

29

30

May 2021 Jul 2021

S M T W T 7 S S M T W T F§
1 1 2 3

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

9 1o 1 12 13 14 15 m 1z 13 14 s 16 17

1 17 18 19 20 21 22 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

23 U 25 N Y A 2 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

30 31




July 2021

Good Shepherd Lutheran Academy

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Jun 2021 Aug 2021 ] 2 3

S MTWT F S S MTWT F S
1 2 3 4 5 i g g 85 6 9

® 7 8 9 10 11 12 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

27 28 29 30 29 30 31

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Happy Birthday Mr.
Roekle

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




